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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

KEIGHLEY  |   HAWORTH  |   HEBDEN BRIDGE

ROUTE B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2
Keighley bus station stand E 0630 0710 0735 0810 0835 0910 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435
Cross Roads Haworth Road 0639 0719 0744 0819 0844 0919 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444
Haworth KWVR Station Stop R 0643 0723 0748 0823 0848 0923 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448
Oxenhope Lowertown x 0730 x 0833 x 0933 x 1028 x 1128 x 1228 x 1328 x 1428 x
Stanbury Hob Hill x x 0800 x x x 1000 x x x 1200 x x x 1400 x x
Oakworth Windsor Road 0655 x x 0900 x x 1100 x x 1300 x x 1500
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 0742 0845 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440
Hebden Bridge Albert St  stop HB9 0747 0850 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445
Hebden Bridge rail station 0750 0855 0955 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450

ROUTE B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2
Keighley bus station stand E 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235
Cross Roads Haworth Road 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244
Haworth KWVR Station Stop R 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248
Oxenhope Lowertown 1530 x 1630 x 1730 x 1828 x 1958 x 2158 x
Stanbury Hob Hill x 1600 x x x 1800 x x x x x x
Oakworth Windsor Road x x 1700 x x 1859 2059 2259
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 1544 1644 1744 1840
Hebden Bridge Albert St  stop HB9 1549 1649 1749 1845
Hebden Bridge rail station 1555 1655 1755 1850
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

KEIGHLEY  |   HAWORTH  |   HEBDEN BRIDGE

ROUTE B3 B3 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3
Keighley bus station stand E 0635 0735 0810 0835 0910 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505
Cross Roads Haworth Road 0644 0744 0819 0844 0919 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514
Haworth KWVR Station Stop R 0648 0748 0823 0848 0923 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518
Oxenhope Lowertown 0700 0800 0833 x 0933 x 1028 x 1128 x 1228 x 1328 x 1428 x 1528
Stanbury Hob Hill x x x 1000 x x x 1200 x x x 1400 x x x
Oakworth Windsor Road x 0900 x x 1100 x x 1300 x x 1500 x
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 0845 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540
Hebden Bridge Albert St  stop HB9 0850 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545
Hebden Bridge rail station 0855 0955 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550

ROUTE B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2
Keighley bus station stand E 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235
Cross Roads Haworth Road 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244
Haworth KWVR Station Stop R 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248
Oxenhope Lowertown x 1628 x 1728 x 1828 x 1958 x 2158 x
Stanbury Hob Hill 1600 x x x 1800 x x x x
Oakworth Windsor Road x 1700 x x 1859 2059 2259
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 1640 1740 1840
Hebden Bridge Albert St  stop HB9 1645 1745 1845
Hebden Bridge rail station 1650 1750 1850
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

KEIGHLEY  |   HAWORTH  |   HEBDEN BRIDGE

ROUTE B3 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B2 B2
Keighley bus station stand E 1005 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1835 1935
Cross Roads Haworth Road 1014 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1844 1944
Haworth KWVR Station Stop R 1018 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1848 1948
Oxenhope Lowertown 1028 1128 x 1228 x 1328 x 1428 x 1528 x 1628 x 1728 x x x
Oakworth Windsor Road x 1159 x 1259 x 1359 x 1459 x 1559 x 1659 x 1759 1859 1959
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
Hebden Bridge Albert St  stop HB9 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Hebden Bridge rail station 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750

ROUTE B2 B2 B2
Keighley bus station stand E 2035 2135 2235
Cross Roads Haworth Road 2044 2144 2244
Haworth KWVR Station Stop R 2048 2148 2248
Oakworth Windsor Road 2059 2159 2259
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

ROUTE B2 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3
Hebden Bridge rail station stop HB1 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410
Hebden Bridge Hope St stop HB8 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417
Oakworth Windsor Road 0558 0703 x 0903 x x 1103 x x 1303 x x
Stanbury Hob Hill x x 0803 x x x 1003 x x x 1203 x x x 1403 x
Oxenhope Lowertown x 0643 x 0733 x 0833 x 0933 x 1033 x 1133 x 1233 x 1333 x 1433

Haworth KWVR Station stop P 0607 0652 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442

Cross Roads Haworth Road 0610 0655 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445
Keighley bus station 0625 0710 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500

ROUTE B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B3 B2 B3 B2
Hebden Bridge rail station stop HB1 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910
Hebden Bridge Hope St stop HB8 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917
Oakworth Windsor Road 1503 x x 1703 x x 1901 x 2101 2301
Stanbury Hob Hill x x 1603 x x x 1803 x x x x x
Oxenhope Lowertown x 1533 x 1633 x 1733 x 1833 x 1933 2000 x 2200 x
Haworth KWVR Station stop P 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1908 1941 2008 2108 2208 2308

Cross Roads Haworth Road 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1911 1944 2011 2111 2211 2311
Keighley bus station 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1925 1958 2025 2125 2225 2325

HEBDEN BRIDGE  |   HAWORTH  |   KEIGHLEY
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

ROUTE B3 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B1 B3
Hebden Bridge rail station stop HB1 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610
Hebden Bridge Hope St stop HB8 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617
Oakworth Windsor Road 0903 x x 1103 x x 1303 x x 1503 x x
Stanbury Hob Hill x x 1003 x x x 1203 x x x 1403 x x x 1603 x
Oxenhope Lowertown 0703 0803 x 0933 x 1033 x 1133 x 1233 x 1333 x 1433 x 1533 x 1633

Haworth KWVR Station stop P 0711 0811 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642

Cross Roads Haworth Road 0714 0814 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645
Keighley bus station 0728 0828 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

ROUTE B2 B3 B1 B3 B2 B3 B3 B2 B3 B2
Hebden Bridge rail station stop HB1 1710 1810 1910
Hebden Bridge Hope St stop HB8 1712 1812 1912
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 1717 1817 1917
Oakworth Windsor Road 1703 x x 1901 x 2101 2301
Stanbury Hob Hill x x 1803 x x x x x
Oxenhope Lowertown x 1733 x 1833 x 1933 2000 x 2200 x
Haworth KWVR Station stop P 1712 1742 1812 1842 1908 1941 2008 2108 2208 2308

Cross Roads Haworth Road 1715 1745 1815 1845 1911 1944 2011 2111 2211 2311
Keighley bus station 1730 1800 1830 1900 1925 1958 2025 2125 2225 2325

HEBDEN BRIDGE  |   HAWORTH  |   KEIGHLEY
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

ROUTE B3 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B3 B2 B2
Hebden Bridge rail station stop HB1 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Hebden Bridge Hope St stop HB8 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Pecket Well Pecket Bar 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817
Oakworth Windsor Road 1205 x 1305 x 1405 x 1505 x 1605 x 1705 x 1805 x 1905 2001
Oxenhope Lowertown 1034 1134 x 1234 x 1334 x 1434 x 1534 x 1634 x 1734 x 1834 x x
Haworth KWVR Station stop P 1042 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 2008

Cross Roads Haworth Road 1045 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 2011
Keighley bus station 1100 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2025

ROUTE B2 B2 B2
Oakworth Windsor Road 2101 2201 2301
Oxenhope Lowertown 2108 2208 2308

Haworth KWVR Station stop P 2111 2211 2311

Cross Roads Haworth Road 2125 2225 2325
Keighley bus station 1730 1800 1830

HEBDEN BRIDGE  |   HAWORTH  |   KEIGHLEY

this bus also starts at 
OxenhopeBest Lane at 1132
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